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Women / 4 / 9B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Leibham401
Salto

8.900 9.300 9.3509.125 36.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Odefey199
LaFleur's

8.675 9.125 8.9508.900 35.650
4 2 4 5 2 

2 

Sofia Do445
Gymfinity

8.525 9.100 9.2258.725 35.575
6 3T 9 2 3 

3 

Addison Cerny224
M & M

9.075 8.675 8.9008.775 35.425
1 8 8 6 4 

4 

Reese Gleesing229
M & M

8.275 8.800 8.7009.100 34.875
11T 6 2 10 5 

5 

Myah Hoffman111
WCGC

8.275 8.925 8.6008.800 34.600
11T 5 6T 11 6 

6 

Asmara Meier317
North Shore

8.775 9.100 8.7257.975 34.575
3 3T 13 9 7 

7 

Blythe Griggs307
North Shore

8.450 8.025 9.1008.800 34.375
8 12 6T 3 8 

8 

Karissa Madsen429
Swiss

8.600 7.575 8.2759.025 33.475
5 14T 3 14 9 

9 

Gwen Huebner241
M & M

8.250 8.625 8.4508.000 33.325
13 9 12 12 10 

10 

Azariah Roberto433
Swiss

8.475 8.075 8.4008.200 33.150
7 11 11 13 11 

11 

Tessa Thompson438
Swiss

8.325 6.950 9.0008.850 33.125
10 16 5 4 12 

12 

Ava Webber208
LaFleur's

8.425 8.700 8.2257.700 33.050
9 7 14 16 13 

13 

Kelsie Grubb145
Scamps

7.525 7.575 8.8008.650 32.550
16 14T 10 8 14 

14 

Rilie Gleesing230
M & M

8.200 8.175 8.2507.450 32.075
14 10 15 15 15 

15 

Alayna Eoff505
Lake City

7.750 7.925 8.8507.400 31.925
15 13 16 7 16 

16 
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